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Case Roll for 15-Jun-2020

CRWK108-20
CRWK1084-18
CRWK1089-19
CRWK1153-19
CRWK1244-19
CRWK1246-19
CRWK1346-19
CRWK262-20
CRWK264-20
CRWK303-20
CRWK?304-20
CRWK565-18
CRWK737-19
CRWKT77-16
CRWK991-19

Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration

1.18
2.14A
210
3.20
3.20
3.13
3.13
1.12A
1.12A
4.16
4.16
2.18
2.19
4.15
3.21

Coetzee
Hainghumbi
Hangula

Shilongo

Platt and 2 Others
Solidarity Union
Sam .

Kwedhi

Kashani

Uirab

Orlam

Tjerivanga
Johannes
Awoses

Makaya Amutenya

Compack Packaging & A
Namibia Protection Servi
Eagle Night Watch Secu
Hebei Xinjian Congstruct
The Little Italian Pizzer
Namib Mills (pty) LTD
Inter Africa Security

MDL Internations| Trade

Tre SuperMarket
Bushlore Namibia
Roland Jacobs
Jet Stores - Edcon

Olympia Eye and laser C
South African Airways (S

Afrox Namibia

Matheo Rudath
Nondumiso Mbidi
Memory Sinfwa
Immanuel Heita
Immanuel Heita
Emma Nikanor
Emma Nikanor
Elizabeth Nkole
Elizabeth Nkole
Liwela Sasele
Liwela Sasele
Lucia Amupadhi

Ndateelela Hamukway

Kyllikki Sinlahla
Nicolhas Mouers

09:00-10:0C
09:00-10:00
09:00-10:00
09:00-10:00
14:00-15:0C
14:00-15:0C
09:00-10:00
14:00-15:0C
09:00-10:00
09:00-10:00
14:00-15:0C
09:00-10:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:0C
09:00-10:00



Date Printed: 11-Jun-2020 07:25:31
Printed by: EsronH
Printer: HP LaserJet 400 M401 PCL 6 (from 1

Case Roll for 16-Jun-2020

CRWK1073-19
CRWK1074-19
CRWK1249-19
CRWK1273-19
CRWK1425-19
CRWK21-15
CRWK307-20
CRWK308-20
'CRWK345-20
'CRWK374-20
'CRWK375-20
'CRWK419-19
CRWK570-18
'CRWK836-19
CRWK909-19
'CRWK924-18

Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Ballot

Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration
Arbitration

2nd FIr2.18
2nd FIr2.18
320

2.10

3.20

445

2.14A
2.14A

3.20

3.16

3.16

2.19

1.12A
1.12A

3.21

3458

Amuyagele
lhalwa & 2
liyambo
Paulus
Hikupembe
Sheya
Haitenge
Gariseb

Uawanga and 4 Others
Namibia Wholesalers' R

Namukoto Inalwa
Kwedhi

Aianya and 2 Others

Immaunel
Dreyer
Tjiho

Rent -A - Drum
Rent - A- Drum

Namibia Protection Servi
KTE Custom Steel & Bo
The Sign Shop CC

Kasinga Security

Lewis Stare Pty (LTD)

Handry Cloete

Q.E Constraction CC

LE Riche Wholesalers C
International University
Voltelect Namibia CC

Mahala Security
Plata laack
Santam Namibia

Lucia Amupadhi
Lucia Amupadhi
Immanuel Heita
Memory Sinfwa
Immanuel Heita
Kyllikki Sinlahla
Nondumiso Mbidi
Nondumiso Mbidi
Immanuel Heita
Fabiola Katjivena
Fabiola Katjivena

Ndateelela Hamukway

Elizabeth Nkole
Elizabeth Nkole
Nicolhas Mouers

Windhoek Country Club  Emma Nikanor

09:00-10:00
14:00-15:00
14:00-15:00
09:00-10:00
09:00-10:00
09:00-10:00
09:00-10:00
14:00-15:00
11:30-12:30
14:00-15:00
09:00-10:00
09:00-10:00
09:00-10:00
14:00-15.00
09:00-10:00
08:00-17:00
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CRWK111-20 Arbitration  2.19 Links and 3 Others FJM Bakery Ndateelela Hamukway 08:45-09:45
CRWK231-20 Arbitration  2.10 Naftali Fijjy Reye Construction ~Memory Sinfwa 09:00-10:00
CRWK254-20 Arbitration  2.10 Mweulinate Johannes a OvatwativiCC Memory Sinfwa 14:00-15:00
CRWK263-20 Arbitration  1.12A Kambode Namib Poultry Industry  Elizabeth Nkole 09:00-10:00
CRWK265-20 Arbitration  1.12A Frederick Tephcor Armed Respon  Elizabeth Nkole 14.00-15:00
CRWK312-20 Arbitration 1.18 Ambunda CMN Sales Suppliers Matheo Rudath 09:00-10:00
'{CRWK347-20 Arbitration 3.16 Kavari NedBank Namibia Fabiola Katjivena 09:00-10:00
CRWK379-20 Arbitration  3.21 Angula Namibia Press Agency ( Nicolhas Mouers 09:00-10:00
CRWK380-20 Arbitration  3.21 Oxurub Fashion World Katutura Nicolhas Mouers 14:00-15:00
CRWK570-19 Arbitration 2.18 Kamuinjo Namib Poultry Industry ( Lucia Amupadhi 09:00-10:00
CRWK576-19 Arbitration  2.14A Zambo Chunda Ministry of Safety and Se Nondumiso Mbidi 09:00-10:00
CRWK825-19 Arbitration  3.16 Katjiruru Pupkewitz Motor Division Fabiola Katjivena 14:00-15:00
CRWK911-19 Arbitration  3.20 Kasembi Ministry of Education, Ar Immanuel Heita 09:00-10:00
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CRWK1094-19  Arbitration 3.20 Mwaala Amon Security Services |Immanuel Heita 09:00-10:00
'CRWK1221-19  Arbitration 2.10 Mweya & Others AGRIBUSDEV Memory Sinfwa 09:00-10:00
CRWK1232-18  Arbitration 3.13 Namibia Fuel and Allied Eagle Night Watch Emma Nikanor 09:00-10:00
CRWK1251-19  Arbitration 3.20 Heunis Gaurd Security Immanuel Heita 14:00-15:00
CRWK1386-17  Arbitration 1.12A Van der Berg Namibia Water Coperati Elizabeth Nkole 08:00-17:00
CRWK1403-19  Arbitration 2.18 Uupindi Wecke & Voights (pty) L Lucia Amupadhi 09:00-10:00
' CRWK284-20 Arbitration  2.19 Tyson Tumelo and anoth Elinekelo Security Servic Ndateelela Hamukway 09:00-10:00
| CRWK309-20 Arbitration  2.14A Schmidt - Dumont and A Belinda van Rhyn Nondumiso Mbidi 09:00-10:00
| CRWK310-20 Arbitration 2.14A Ndara MDB Consulting CC Nondumiso Mbidi 14:00-15:00
| CRWK354-20 Arbitration  2.19 Medicine World Windho Daphne Kahingunga Ndateelela Hamukway 14:00-15:00
' CRWK381-20 Arbitration  3.21 Emvula and Another MR TC lan Nicolhas Mouers 09:00-10:00
CRWK382-20 Arbitration  3.21 Vatileni and 14 Others  QE Contruction CC Nicolhas Mouers 14:00-15:00
CRWK385-20 Arbitration  1.18 Nekwaya Inter Cape Matheo Rudath 09:00-10:00
CRWK386-20 Arbitration  1.18 Tshilongo Orestus Shivute Matheo Rudath 14:00-15:00

CRWK503-16 Arbitration  3.13 Hengombe Peter Paper Emma Nikanor 14:00-15:00
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CRWK1017-18  Arbitration 4.15 Urbanus Kaihiva & 3 Oth The Minister of Educatio Kyllikki Sihlahla 10:00-11:00
CRWK235-20 Arbitration 2.18 Chanel Slinger Fourie Associates Lucia Amupadhi 14:00-15:00
CRWK243-18 Arbitration  3.13 Kamwanga The Sign Shop Emma Nikanor 10:00-11:00
CRWK288-20 Arbitration  2.18 Shiyave Fasius Star Tyre and Grass Lucia Amupadhi 10:00-11:00
CRWK323-20 Arbitration  3.21 Karugoao Outsurance Namibia Nicolhas Mouers 14:00-15:00
CRWK369-20 Arbitration  2.10 Singh Shyam University of Namibia Memory Sinfwa 09:00-10:00
CRWK373-20 Arbitration  3.20 Pienaar Menzies Aviation (PTY) Immanuel Heita 10:00-11:00
CRWK383-20 Arbitration  3.21 Willem and 9 Others Isabel Agencies Nicolhas Mouers 10:00-11:00
CRWK387-20 Arbitration  1.18 A Kasera T/A Dial ACA Vincent Edward Kashella Matheo Rudath 10:00-11:00
CRWKB600-14 Arbitration 1.18 Hochobeb & Drotea lilela City of Windhoek Matheo Rudath 14:00-15:00
CRWKB31-19 Arbitration 2.19 Hendricks Absolute Logistics Ndateelela Hamukway 10:00-11:00
CRWK989-19 Conciliation 2.14A Kauzuu Kasuto Law Chambers Nondumiso Mbidi 10:00-11:00





